2017 Valley Middle Schools 7th grade Volleyball Schedule

date

8/28/2017
8/30/2017
9/6/2017
9/11/2017
9/19/2017
9/20/2017
9/26/2017
9/27/2017
10/3/2017
10/4/2017
10/7/2017
10/10/2017
10/11/2017
10/14/2017

event

7th grade volleyball
7th grade volleyball
7th grade volleyball
7th grade volleyball
7th grade volleyball
7th grade volleyball
7th grade volleyball
7th grade volleyball
7th grade volleyball
7th grade volleyball

opponent
Estes Park
Fort Lupton
Frontier
Milliken
Weld Central
Platte Valley
Eaton

Liberty Common
University
Highland

7th & 8th grade volleyball B tournament

7th & 8th grade volleyball A tournament: round 1
7th & 8th grade volleyball A tournament: round 2

location
South Valley
Fort Lupton
South Valley
Millken
South Valley
Platte Valley
South Valley
Liberty Common
South Valley
Highland
TBD

TBA

Platte Valley

7th & 8th grade volleyball A tournament: semi & finals Platte Valley

team picture Tuesday, Sept. 12th @ 3:45

time
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 AM



