date	event	opponent	location	time
8/28/2017	7th grade volleyball	Estes Park	South Valley	4:00 PM
8/30/2017	7th grade volleyball	Fort Lupton	Fort Lupton	4:00 PM
9/6/2017	7th grade volleyball	Frontier	South Valley	4:00 PM
9/11/2017	7th grade volleyball	Milliken	Millken	4:00 PM
9/19/2017	7th grade volleyball	Weld Central	South Valley	4:00 PM
9/20/2017	7th grade volleyball	Platte Valley	Platte Valley	4:00 PM
9/26/2017	7th grade volleyball	Eaton	South Valley	4:00 PM
9/27/2017	7th grade volleyball	Liberty Common	Liberty Common	4:00 PM
10/3/2017	7th grade volleyball	University	South Valley	4:00 PM
10/4/2017	7th grade volleyball	Highland	Highland	4:00 PM
10/7/2017	7th & 8th grade volleyball	B tournament	TBD	8:00 AM
10/10/2017	7th & 8th grade volleyball	A tournament: round 1	TBA	4:00 PM
10/11/2017	7th & 8th grade volleyball	A tournament: round 2	Platte Valley	3:00 PM
10/14/2017	7th & 8th grade volleyball	A tournament: semi & finals	Platte Valley	8:00 AM